
 
 
 
 
 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA 
Registration for Admission to Pre-School and Pre-Primary  

Academic Session 2022-2023 
 

Schedule of Activities: Admission to Classes: Pre-School & Pre-Primary 
 

ACTIVITY DAY & DATE 

Commencement of Online Registration Wednesday, 15-12-2021 (06:00:00 a.m.) 

Last date for Online Registration Friday, 07-01-2022 (11:59:59 p.m.) 

Uploading details of children who applied 
to the school for admission under open 
seats. 

Friday, 21-01-2022 (02:00 p.m.) 

Display of list of registered applicants with 
points as claimed by the applicant (as per 
point system). 

Friday, 28-01-2022 (02:00 p.m.) 

Verification of documents of shortlisted 
applicants. 

Saturday, 29-01-2022 (08:00 a.m. onwards) 

Draw of lots( if required ). Monday, 31-01-2022 (08:00 a.m. onwards) 

Verification after Draw of Lots (If required). 
Tuesday, 01-02-2022 and  
Wednesday, 02-02-2022 (08:00 onwards) 

Display of first list of selected applicants 
(including Waiting List). 

Friday, 04-02-2022 (02:00 p.m.)  

Resolution of queries of parents, if any 
Saturday, 05-02-2022 to  
Saturday, 12-02-2022. 

 
Admission formalities. 
 

Monday, 14-02-2022 to  
Thursday, 17-02-2022 

Display of Second List of children, if any 
(Including waiting List). 

Monday, 21-02-2022 

Closure of admission process. Thursday, 31-03-2022 
 
 

❖ Parents are requested to keep checking the school website on a regular basis for 
new updates. No separate communication will be sent via sms or any other 
modes of communication.  

 


